TiLED™ dvLED
UNIVERSAL
MOUNTS
Designed with floating button-capture technology and universal mounting
hardware, TiLED dvLED Universal Wall Mounts are compatible with most
interlocking dvLED display panels from leading manufacturers.
INSTALLER INSPIRED  |  legrandav.com
Z-AXIS ADJUSTMENT

Minimum Depth 1.91” (48.5 mm)
Number of Panels 2, 3 or 4-high Starter Mounts can be extended with multiple 1*, 2, 3 and 4*-high Extender Mounts to scale for various dvLED array heights, typically up to 16+ high
columns (column height must not exceed 250 lbs. per column weight capacity)
Wall Structural Requirements 8”x8”x16” concrete block wall; or 3/4” thickness plywood-backed, 2” x 4” wood studs (16” on center minimum) wall with a maximum drywall thickness of 5/8”; or 3/4”
thickness plywood-backed, steel stud wall covered with drywall having a maximum thickness of 5/8”
Weight Capacity 0-250 lbs (0-113.4 kg) Per Column
Cabinet Mounting Buttons M6 and M8 threaded mounting button hardware kits included. M5, M10 and M12 mounting button hardware kits are sold separately. See TiLED Mounting Buttons.
Display Panel Compatiblity Compatible with Absen, Barco, Christie, Hikvision, Infiled, Just Video Walls, Leyard/Planar, LG, Liantronics, Pensar, Philips, PixelFlex, Planar, Samsung, Sharp NEC, Siliconcore, SNA,
Sony. See MountFinder for latest dvLED compatibility.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
PARTS
TiLED™ dvLED UNIVERSAL MOUNTS
SKU Description Dimensions LxWxH in (mm) Product Weight Weight Capacity
27.5” Class (600mm W x 337.5mm H)
DVM27U2 27" 2 High Starter 26.33” x Variable x 1.91” (668.8 x Variable x 48.5 mm 8.15 lbs. (3.7 kg) 250 lbs. (113.4 kg)
DVM27U3 27" 3 High Starter 39.62” x Variable x 1.91” (1006.4 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 9.7 lbs. (4.4 kg) 250 lbs. (113.4 kg)
DVM27U4 27" 4 High Starter 52.90” x Variable x 1.91” (1343.66 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 11.8 lbs. (5.4 kg) 250 lbs. (113.4 kg)
DVM27U2E 27" 2 High Extender 27.53” x Variable x 1.91” (699.26 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 6.45 lbs. (2.9 kg) See Starter*
DVM27U3E 27" 3 High Extender 40.82” x Variable x 1.91” (10.3.83 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 7.95 lbs. (3.6 kg) See Starter*
DVM27U4E 27" 4 High Extender 54.11” x Variable x 1.91” (1374.39 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 10.25 lbs. (4.6 kg) See Starter*
250/500/750/1000mm Class
DVM0500U2 500mm 2 High Starter 39.17" x Variable x 1.91" (994.9 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 11.5 lbs. (5.22 kg) 250 lbs. (113.4 kg)
DVM0500U3 500mm 3 High Starter 58.85” x Variable x 1.91” (1494.8 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 10.0 lbs. (4.54 kg) 250 lbs. (113.4 kg)
DVM0250U1E 250mm 1 High Extender 10.81” x Variable x 1.91” (274.6 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 5.0 lbs. (2.27 kg) See Starter*
DVM0500U2E 500mm 2 High Extender 39.38” x Variable x 1.91” (1000.2 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 10.0 lbs. (4.54 kg) See Starter*
DVM0500U3E 500mm 3 High Extender 59.06” x Variable x 1.91” (1500.2 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 13.5 lbs. (6.11 kg) See Starter*
43” Class (960mm W x 540mm H)
DVM0540U2 540mm 2 High Starter 42.25" x Variable x 1.91" (1073.1 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 11 lbs. (4.99 kg) 250 lbs. (113.4 kg)
DVM0540U3 540mm 3 High Starter 63.51” x Variable x 1.91” (1613.1 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 15.0 lbs. (6.80 kg) 250 lbs. (113.4 kg)
DVM0270U1E 270mm 1 High Extender 11.62” x Variable x 1.91” (295.1 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 5.0 lbs. (2.27 kg) See Starter*
DVM0540U2E 540mm 2 High Extender 42.46” x Variable x 1.91” (1078.5 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 10.0 lbs. (4.54 kg) See Starter*
DVM0540U3E 540mm 3 High Extender 63.72” x Variable x 1.91” (1618.5 x Variable x 48.5 mm) 13.5 lbs. (6.12 kg) See Starter*
          CB (4)
#10-24 x 1" set screw
(C) TILED Universal Hardware Bag [Starter - 2, Extender - 1]
      CA (2)